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Senior Mens Competition

Round 1 - Week starting Sun 04 May 2025

Barwon Valley Activity Centre

Division Day Time Subvenue Home Away

Wednesday Mens Wed 23 Apr 2025 6:00PM Court 1 Yaya-Tourrettes Snail Park FC
Wednesday Mens Wed 23 Apr 2025 6:00PM Court 2 Zynergy Herne Hill Hustlers
Wednesday Mens Wed 23 Apr 2025 6:45PM Court 1 Caballos de Mongols Bangbros
Wednesday Mens Wed 23 Apr 2025 6:45PM Court 2 LCU MSR FC

Monday Division 1 Mon 05 May 2025 6:00PM Court 1 The Blues Bros FOB Club De Futebol
Monday Division 1 Mon 05 May 2025 7:30PM Court 1 Thomas The Frank Engine Afghan United
Monday Division 1 Mon 05 May 2025 8:15PM Court 1 Warra Team Kevin FC

Monday Division 2 Mon 05 May 2025 6:00PM Court 2 Robbo's Rangers Pain in Diaz
Monday Division 2 Mon 05 May 2025 6:45PM Court 1 SuperStars Glitzy Squad
Monday Division 2 Mon 05 May 2025 9:00PM Court 1 Bungs United Tigers

Monday Division 3 Mon 05 May 2025 6:45PM Court 2 Heisenballers Mahoney FC
Monday Division 3 Mon 05 May 2025 7:30PM Court 2 Murder on Zidane's Floor Immortan Joes
Monday Division 3 Mon 05 May 2025 8:15PM Court 2 Molto Bene FC GT Yungins FC
Monday Division 3 Mon 05 May 2025 9:00PM Court 2 Gumption FC Unathletico Madrid

Page 1 of 11

Accessed at 19 Jun 2025 at 00:53:46



Monday Division 3

Round 2 - Week starting Sun 11 May 2025

Mon 05 May 2025

Barwon Valley Activity Centre

Division

Wednesday Mens
Wednesday Mens
Wednesday Mens
Wednesday Mens
Monday Division 1
Monday Division 1
Monday Division 1
Monday Division 2
Monday Division 2
Monday Division 2
Monday Division 3
Monday Division 3
Monday Division 3
Monday Division 3

Monday Division 3

Round 3 - Week starting Sun 18 May 2025
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Day

Wed 30 Apr 2025
Wed 30 Apr 2025
Wed 30 Apr 2025
Wed 30 Apr 2025
Mon 12 May 2025
Mon 12 May 2025
Mon 12 May 2025
Mon 12 May 2025
Mon 12 May 2025
Mon 12 May 2025
Mon 12 May 2025
Mon 12 May 2025
Mon 12 May 2025
Mon 12 May 2025

Mon 12 May 2025

9:45PM

Time

6:00PM

6:00PM

6:45PM

6:45PM

6:00PM

7:30PM

8:15PM

6:45PM

7:30PM

9:00PM

6:00PM

6:45PM

8:15PM

9:00PM

9:45PM

Court 2

Subvenue
Court 1
Court 2
Court 1
Court 2
Court 1
Court 1
Court 1
Court 1
Court 2
Court 1
Court 2
Court 2
Court 2
Court 2

Court 2

Het Oranje Team

Home

Herne Hill Hustlers
Bangbros

MSR FC

Snail Park FC
Warra Team
Afghan United
Kevin FC
SuperStars

Tigers

Glitzy Squad

GT Yungins FC
Molto Bene FC
Immortan Joes
Unathletico Madrid

Mahoney FC

Suarez Bite

Away
Yaya-Tourrettes

LcuU

Zynergy

Caballos de Mongols
Thomas The Frank Engine
The Blues Bros

FOB Club De Futebol
Bungs United
Robbo's Rangers
Pain in Diaz
Gumption FC

Het Oranje Team
Suarez Bite
Heisenballers

Murder on Zidane's Floor
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Barwon Valley Activity Centre

Division

Wednesday Mens
Wednesday Mens
Wednesday Mens
Wednesday Mens
Monday Division 1
Monday Division 1
Monday Division 1
Monday Division 2
Monday Division 2
Monday Division 2
Monday Division 3
Monday Division 3
Monday Division 3
Monday Division 3

Monday Division 3

Round 4 - Week starting Sun 25 May 2025

Day

Wed 07 May 2025
Wed 07 May 2025
Wed 07 May 2025
Wed 07 May 2025
Mon 19 May 2025
Mon 19 May 2025
Mon 19 May 2025
Mon 19 May 2025
Mon 19 May 2025
Mon 19 May 2025
Mon 19 May 2025
Mon 19 May 2025
Mon 19 May 2025
Mon 19 May 2025

Mon 19 May 2025

Barwon Valley Activity Centre

Division
Wednesday Mens

Wednesday Mens
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Day
Wed 14 May 2025

Wed 14 May 2025

Time

6:00PM

6:00PM

6:45PM

6:45PM

6:00PM

7:30PM

8:15PM

6:45PM

7:30PM

9:00PM

6:00PM

6:45PM

8:15PM

9:00PM

9:45PM

Time

6:00PM

6:00PM

Subvenue

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 1

Court 1

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Court 2

Court 2

Court 2

Court 2

Subvenue

Court 1

Court 2

Home

Zynergy

Yaya-Tourrettes
Caballos de Mongols
Snail Park FC

The Blues Bros

Thomas The Frank Engine
FOB Club De Futebol
Bungs United

Robbo's Rangers

Tigers

Gumption FC

Murder on Zidane's Floor
Heisenballers

Het Oranje Team

Molto Bene FC

Home
MSR FC

Herne Hill Hustlers

Away

LCU

MSR FC

Herne Hill Hustlers
Bangbros

Warra Team

Kevin FC

Afghan United
Pain in Diaz
SuperStars

Glitzy Squad
Suarez Bite
Unathletico Madrid
GT Yungins FC
Mahoney FC

Immortan Joes

Away

Caballos de Mongols

Snail Park FC
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Wednesday Mens
Wednesday Mens
Monday Division 1
Monday Division 1
Monday Division 1
Monday Division 2
Monday Division 2
Monday Division 2
Monday Division 3
Monday Division 3
Monday Division 3
Monday Division 3

Monday Division 3

Round 5 - Week starting Sun 01 Jun 2025

Wed 14 May 2025
Wed 14 May 2025
Mon 26 May 2025
Mon 26 May 2025
Mon 26 May 2025
Mon 26 May 2025
Mon 26 May 2025
Mon 26 May 2025
Mon 26 May 2025
Mon 26 May 2025
Mon 26 May 2025
Mon 26 May 2025

Mon 26 May 2025

Barwon Valley Activity Centre

Division

Wednesday Mens
Wednesday Mens
Wednesday Mens
Wednesday Mens
Monday Division 1

Monday Division 1
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Day

Wed 21 May 2025
Wed 21 May 2025
Wed 21 May 2025
Wed 21 May 2025
Mon 02 Jun 2025

Mon 02 Jun 2025

6:45PM

6:45PM

6:00PM

7:30PM

8:15PM

6:45PM

7:30PM

9:00PM

6:00PM

6:45PM

8:15PM

9:00PM

9:45PM

Time

6:00PM

6:00PM

6:45PM

6:45PM

6:00PM

7:30PM

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 1

Court 1

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Court 2

Court 2

Court 2

Court 2

Subvenue

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 1

LCU

Bangbros

FOB Club De Futebol
Kevin FC

Afghan United
Pain in Diaz

Glitzy Squad
SuperStars
Immortan Joes
Molto Bene FC
Unathletico Madrid
GT Yungins FC

Suarez Bite

Home

Caballos de Mongols
Herne Hill Hustlers
Snail Park FC
Yaya-Tourrettes
Afghan United

Warra Team

Yaya-Tourrettes

Zynergy

Thomas The Frank Engine
The Blues Bros

Warra Team

Robbo's Rangers

Bungs United

Tigers

Mahoney FC

Gumption FC

Het Oranje Team

Murder on Zidane's Floor

Heisenballers

Away
LCU
Bangbros
MSR FC
Zynergy
Kevin FC

FOB Club De Futebol
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Monday Division 1
Monday Division 2
Monday Division 2
Monday Division 2
Monday Division 3
Monday Division 3
Monday Division 3
Monday Division 3

Monday Division 3

Round 6 - Week starting Sun 15 Jun 2025

Mon 02 Jun 2025

Mon 02 Jun 2025

Mon 02 Jun 2025

Mon 02 Jun 2025

Mon 02 Jun 2025

Mon 02 Jun 2025

Mon 02 Jun 2025

Mon 02 Jun 2025

Mon 02 Jun 2025

Barwon Valley Activity Centre

Division

Wednesday Mens
Wednesday Mens
Wednesday Mens
Wednesday Mens
Monday Division 1
Monday Division 1
Monday Division 1
Monday Division 2
Monday Division 2

Monday Division 2
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Day

Wed 28 May 2025
Wed 28 May 2025
Wed 28 May 2025
Wed 28 May 2025
Mon 16 Jun 2025
Mon 16 Jun 2025
Mon 16 Jun 2025
Mon 16 Jun 2025
Mon 16 Jun 2025

Mon 16 Jun 2025

8:15PM

6:45PM

7:30PM

9:00PM

6:00PM

6:45PM

8:15PM

9:00PM

9:45PM

Time

6:00PM

6:00PM

6:45PM

6:45PM

6:00PM

7:30PM

8:15PM

6:45PM

8:15PM

9:00PM

Court 1

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Court 2

Court 2

Court 2

Court 2

Subvenue

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 1

Court 1

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Thomas The Frank Engine
SuperStars

Tigers

Robbo's Rangers
Unathletico Madrid
Mahoney FC

Murder on Zidane's Floor
Heisenballers

Gumption FC

Home

Zynergy

LCU

Bangbros

MSR FC

The Blues Bros

Thomas The Frank Engine
FOB Club De Futebol
Bungs United

Pain in Diaz

Robbo's Rangers

The Blues Bros
Glitzy Squad
Pain in Diaz
Bungs United
Immortan Joes
GT Yungins FC
Suarez Bite
Molto Bene FC

Het Oranje Team

Away

Caballos de Mongols
Snail Park FC
Yaya-Tourrettes
Herne Hill Hustlers
Warra Team

Kevin FC

Afghan United
Tigers

SuperStars

Glitzy Squad
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Monday Division 3
Monday Division 3
Monday Division 3
Monday Division 3

Monday Division 3

Round 7 - Week starting Sun 22 Jun 2025

Mon 16 Jun 2025

Mon 16 Jun 2025

Mon 16 Jun 2025

Mon 16 Jun 2025

Mon 16 Jun 2025

Barwon Valley Activity Centre

Division

Wednesday Mens
Wednesday Mens
Wednesday Mens
Wednesday Mens
Monday Division 1
Monday Division 1
Monday Division 1
Monday Division 2
Monday Division 2
Monday Division 2
Monday Division 3
Monday Division 3
Monday Division 3

Monday Division 3
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Day

Wed 04 Jun 2025
Wed 04 Jun 2025
Wed 04 Jun 2025
Wed 04 Jun 2025
Mon 23 Jun 2025
Mon 23 Jun 2025
Mon 23 Jun 2025
Mon 23 Jun 2025
Mon 23 Jun 2025
Mon 23 Jun 2025
Mon 23 Jun 2025
Mon 23 Jun 2025
Mon 23 Jun 2025

Mon 23 Jun 2025

6:00PM

6:45PM

7:30PM

9:00PM

9:45PM

Time

6:00PM

6:00PM

6:45PM

6:45PM

6:00PM

7:30PM

8:15PM

6:45PM

8:15PM

9:00PM

6:00PM

6:45PM

7:30PM

9:00PM

Court 2

Court 2

Court 2

Court 2

Court 2

Subvenue

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 1

Court 1

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Court 2

Court 2

Court 2

Suarez Bite

Het Oranje Team
Molto Bene FC
Immortan Joes

GT Yungins FC

Home

MSR FC

Snail Park FC
Herne Hill Hustlers
Caballos de Mongols
Warra Team
Afghan United
Kevin FC

Tigers

Glitzy Squad
SuperStars
Heisenballers
Unathletico Madrid
GT Yungins FC

Murder on Zidane's Floor

Mahoney FC
Heisenballers
Murder on Zidane's Floor
Gumption FC

Unathletico Madrid

Away

Bangbros

Zynergy

Lcu

Yaya-Tourrettes
Thomas The Frank Engine
The Blues Bros

FOB Club De Futebol
Robbo's Rangers
Pain in Diaz

Bungs United
Gumption FC

Suarez Bite
Immortan Joes

Het Oranje Team
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Monday Division 3

Round 8 - Week starting Sun 29 Jun 2025

Mon 23 Jun 2025

Barwon Valley Activity Centre

Division

Wednesday Mens
Wednesday Mens
Wednesday Mens
Wednesday Mens
Monday Division 1
Monday Division 1
Monday Division 1
Monday Division 2
Monday Division 2
Monday Division 2
Monday Division 3
Monday Division 3
Monday Division 3
Monday Division 3

Monday Division 3

Round 9 - Week starting Sun 06 Jul 2025
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Day

Wed 11 Jun 2025
Wed 11 Jun 2025
Wed 11 Jun 2025
Wed 11 Jun 2025
Mon 30 Jun 2025
Mon 30 Jun 2025
Mon 30 Jun 2025
Mon 30 Jun 2025
Mon 30 Jun 2025
Mon 30 Jun 2025
Mon 30 Jun 2025
Mon 30 Jun 2025
Mon 30 Jun 2025
Mon 30 Jun 2025

Mon 30 Jun 2025

9:45PM

Time

6:00PM

6:00PM

6:45PM

6:45PM

6:00PM

7:30PM

8:15PM

6:45PM

8:15PM

9:00PM

6:00PM

6:45PM

7:30PM

9:00PM

9:45PM

Court 2

Subvenue

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 1

Court 1

Court 1

Court 1

Court 1

Court 2

Court 2

Court 2

Court 2

Court 2

Mahoney FC

Home
Yaya-Tourrettes
Zynergy

Caballos de Mongols
Lcu

The Blues Bros

Thomas The Frank Engine

Warra Team
Bungs United
Tigers

Robbo's Rangers
Gumption FC
Suarez Bite

Het Oranje Team
Molto Bene FC

Immortan Joes

Molto Bene FC

Away

Snail Park FC

Herne Hill Hustlers
Bangbros

MSR FC

FOB Club De Futebol
Afghan United

Kevin FC

Pain in Diaz

Glitzy Squad

SuperStars

Murder on Zidane's Floor

GT Yungins FC
Mahoney FC
Unathletico Madrid

Heisenballers
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Barwon Valley Activity Centre

Division

Wednesday Mens
Wednesday Mens
Wednesday Mens
Wednesday Mens
Monday Division 1
Monday Division 1
Monday Division 1
Monday Division 2
Monday Division 2
Monday Division 2
Monday Division 3
Monday Division 3
Monday Division 3
Monday Division 3

Monday Division 3

Round 10 - Week starting Sun 22 Jun 2025

Day

Wed 18 Jun 2025
Wed 18 Jun 2025
Wed 18 Jun 2025
Wed 18 Jun 2025
Mon 07 Jul 2025
Mon 07 Jul 2025
Mon 07 Jul 2025
Mon 07 Jul 2025
Mon 07 Jul 2025
Mon 07 Jul 2025
Mon 07 Jul 2025
Mon 07 Jul 2025
Mon 07 Jul 2025
Mon 07 Jul 2025

Mon 07 Jul 2025

Barwon Valley Activity Centre

Division
Wednesday Mens

Wednesday Mens
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Day
Wed 25 Jun 2025

Wed 25 Jun 2025

Time

6:00PM

6:00PM

6:45PM

6:45PM

6:00PM

7:30PM

8:15PM

6:45PM

9:00PM

9:45PM

6:00PM

6:45PM

7:30PM

8:15PM

9:00PM

Time

6:00PM

6:00PM

Subvenue

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 1

Court 1

Court 1

Court 1

Court 2

Court 2

Court 2

Court 2

Court 2

Court 2

Subvenue

Court 1

Court 2

Home

Bangbros

Herne Hill Hustlers
MSR FC

Snail Park FC

FOB Club De Futebol
Kevin FC

Afghan United

Pain in Diaz

Glitzy Squad
SuperStars

Suarez Bite

GT Yungins FC
Unathletico Madrid
Murder on Zidane's Floor

Mahoney FC

Home
Zynergy

Yaya-Tourrettes

Away

Lcu
Yaya-Tourrettes
Zynergy

Caballos de Mongols
Thomas The Frank Engine
The Blues Bros
Warra Team
Robbo's Rangers
Bungs United

Tigers

Immortan Joes

Molto Bene FC

Het Oranje Team
Heisenballers

Gumption FC

Away
LCU

MSR FC
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Wednesday Mens

Wednesday Mens

Round 11 - Week starting Sun 29 Jun 2025

Wed 25 Jun 2025

Wed 25 Jun 2025

Barwon Valley Activity Centre

Division

Wednesday Mens
Wednesday Mens
Wednesday Mens

Wednesday Mens

Semi Finals - Week starting Sun 21 Sep 2025

Day

Wed 02 Jul 2025
Wed 02 Jul 2025
Wed 02 Jul 2025

Wed 02 Jul 2025

Barwon Valley Activity Centre

Division

Monday Division 1
Monday Division 1
Monday Division 1
Monday Division 2
Monday Division 2
Monday Division 2
Monday Division 3

Monday Division 3
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Day

Mon 22 Sep 2025
Mon 22 Sep 2025
Mon 22 Sep 2025
Mon 22 Sep 2025
Mon 22 Sep 2025
Mon 22 Sep 2025
Mon 22 Sep 2025

Mon 22 Sep 2025

6:45PM

6:45PM

Time

6:00PM

6:00PM

6:45PM

6:45PM

Time

6:00PM

7:30PM

8:15PM

6:45PM

8:15PM

9:00PM

6:00PM

6:45PM

Court 1

Court 2

Subvenue
Court 1
Court 2
Court 1

Court 2

Subvenue
Court 1
Court 1
Court 1
Court 1
Court 2
Court 1
Court 2

Court 2

Caballos de Mongols

Snail Park FC

Home

Herne Hill Hustlers
MSR FC

LCU

Bangbros

Home
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD

TBD

Herne Hill Hustlers

Bangbros

Away

Snail Park FC
Caballos de Mongols
Yaya-Tourrettes

Zynergy

Away
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD

TBD
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Monday Division 3
Monday Division 3
Monday Division 3
Wednesday Mens
Wednesday Mens
Wednesday Mens

Wednesday Mens

Grand Finals - Week starting Sun 28 Sep 2025

Mon 22 Sep 2025
Mon 22 Sep 2025
Mon 22 Sep 2025
Wed 24 Sep 2025
Wed 24 Sep 2025
Wed 24 Sep 2025

Wed 24 Sep 2025

Barwon Valley Activity Centre

Division

Monday Division 1
Monday Division 1
Monday Division 1
Monday Division 2
Monday Division 2
Monday Division 2
Monday Division 3
Monday Division 3
Monday Division 3
Monday Division 3
Monday Division 3

Wednesday Mens
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Day

Mon 29 Sep 2025
Mon 29 Sep 2025
Mon 29 Sep 2025
Mon 29 Sep 2025
Mon 29 Sep 2025
Mon 29 Sep 2025
Mon 29 Sep 2025
Mon 29 Sep 2025
Mon 29 Sep 2025
Mon 29 Sep 2025
Mon 29 Sep 2025

Wed 01 Oct 2025

7:30PM

9:00PM

9:45PM

6:00PM

6:00PM

6:45PM

6:45PM

Time

6:00PM

7:30PM

8:15PM

6:45PM

8:15PM

9:00PM

6:00PM

6:45PM

7:30PM

9:00PM

9:45PM

6:00PM

Court 2

Court 2

Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Subvenue

Court 1

Court 1

Court 1

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Court 2

Court 2

Court 2

Court 2

Court 1

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

Home

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD

TBD

Away
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD

TBD
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Wednesday Mens Wed 01 Oct 2025 6:00PM Court 2 TBD TBD
Wednesday Mens Wed 01 Oct 2025 6:45PM Court 1 TBD TBD

Wednesday Mens Wed 01 Oct 2025 6:45PM Court 2 TBD TBD
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