

# **Senior Mens Competition**

# Round 1 · Week starting Sun 27 Apr 2025

Barwon Valley Activity Centre							
Division	Day	Time	Subvenue	Home	Away		
Wednesday Mens	Wed 23 Apr 2025	6:00PM	Court 1	Yaya-Tourrettes	Snail Park FC		
Wednesday Mens	Wed 23 Apr 2025	6:00PM	Court 2	Zynergy	Herne Hill Hustlers		
Wednesday Mens	Wed 23 Apr 2025	6:45PM	Court 1	Caballos de Mongols	Bangbros		
Wednesday Mens	Wed 23 Apr 2025	6:45PM	Court 2	LCU	MSR FC		
Monday Mens Grading	Mon 28 Apr 2025	6:00PM	Court 1	Immortan Joes	Het Oranje Team		
Monday Mens Grading	Mon 28 Apr 2025	6:00PM	Court 2	Pain in Diaz	Mahoney FC		
Monday Mens Grading	Mon 28 Apr 2025	6:45PM	Court 1	Afghan United	Warra Team		
Monday Mens Grading	Mon 28 Apr 2025	6:45PM	Court 2	Thomas The Frank Engine	Kevin FC		
Monday Mens Grading	Mon 28 Apr 2025	7:30PM	Court 1	FOB Club De Futebol	The Blues Bros		
Monday Mens Grading	Mon 28 Apr 2025	7:30PM	Court 2	Robbo's Rangers	Glitzy Squad		
Monday Mens Grading	Mon 28 Apr 2025	8:15PM	Court 1	Bungs United	Donkeys		
Monday Mens Grading	Mon 28 Apr 2025	8:15PM	Court 2	Tigers	Molto Bene FC		
Monday Mens Grading	Mon 28 Apr 2025	9:00PM	Court 1	Heisenballers	GT Yungins FC		
Monday Mens Grading	Mon 28 Apr 2025	9:00PM	Court 2	SuperStars	Suarez Bite		

Page 1 of 5 Accessed at 30 Apr 2025 at 17:45:07

Monday Mens Grading	Mon 28 Apr 2025	9:45PM	Court 2	Gumption FC	Unathletico Madrid

# Round 2 · Week starting Sun 27 Apr 2025

Barwon Valley Activity Centre							
Division	Day	Time	Subvenue	Home	Away		
Wednesday Mens	Wed 30 Apr 2025	6:00PM	Court 1	Herne Hill Hustlers	Yaya-Tourrettes		
Wednesday Mens	Wed 30 Apr 2025	6:00PM	Court 2	Bangbros	LCU		
Wednesday Mens	Wed 30 Apr 2025	6:45PM	Court 1	MSR FC	Zynergy		
Wednesday Mens	Wed 30 Apr 2025	6:45PM	Court 2	Snail Park FC	Caballos de Mongols		

#### Round 3 · Week starting Sun 04 May 2025

Barwon Valley Activity Centre							
Division	Day	Time	Subvenue	Home	Away		
Wednesday Mens	Wed 07 May 2025	6:00PM	Court 1	Zynergy	LCU		
Wednesday Mens	Wed 07 May 2025	6:00PM	Court 2	Yaya-Tourrettes	MSR FC		
Wednesday Mens	Wed 07 May 2025	6:45PM	Court 1	Caballos de Mongols	Herne Hill Hustlers		
Wednesday Mens	Wed 07 May 2025	6:45PM	Court 2	Snail Park FC	Bangbros		

#### Round 4 · Week starting Sun 11 May 2025

Division Day Time Subvenue Home Away	Barwon Valley Act				
		_	Time	Subvenue	_

Page 2 of 5 Accessed at 30 Apr 2025 at 17:45:07

Wednesday Mens	Wed 14 May 2025	6:00PM	Court 1	MSR FC	Caballos de Mongols
Wednesday Mens	Wed 14 May 2025	6:00PM	Court 2	Herne Hill Hustlers	Snail Park FC
Wednesday Mens	Wed 14 May 2025	6:45PM	Court 1	LCU	Yaya-Tourrettes
Wednesday Mens	Wed 14 May 2025	6:45PM	Court 2	Bangbros	Zynergy

## Round 5 · Week starting Sun 18 May 2025

Barwon Valley Activity Centre								
Division	Day	Time	Subvenue	Home	Away			
Wednesday Mens	Wed 21 May 2025	6:00PM	Court 1	Caballos de Mongols	LCU			
Wednesday Mens	Wed 21 May 2025	6:00PM	Court 2	Herne Hill Hustlers	Bangbros			
Wednesday Mens	Wed 21 May 2025	6:45PM	Court 1	Snail Park FC	MSR FC			
Wednesday Mens	Wed 21 May 2025	6:45PM	Court 2	Yaya-Tourrettes	Zynergy			

## Round 6 · Week starting Sun 25 May 2025

Barwon Valley Activity Centre							
Division	Day	Time	Subvenue	Home	Away		
Wednesday Mens	Wed 28 May 2025	6:00PM	Court 1	Zynergy	Caballos de Mongols		
Wednesday Mens	Wed 28 May 2025	6:00PM	Court 2	LCU	Snail Park FC		
Wednesday Mens	Wed 28 May 2025	6:45PM	Court 1	Bangbros	Yaya-Tourrettes		
Wednesday Mens	Wed 28 May 2025	6:45PM	Court 2	MSR FC	Herne Hill Hustlers		

Page 3 of 5 Accessed at 30 Apr 2025 at 17:45:07

#### Round 7 · Week starting Sun 01 Jun 2025

Barwon Valley Activity Centre							
Division	Day	Time	Subvenue	Home	Away		
Wednesday Mens	Wed 04 Jun 2025	6:00PM	Court 1	MSR FC	Bangbros		
Wednesday Mens	Wed 04 Jun 2025	6:00PM	Court 2	Snail Park FC	Zynergy		
Wednesday Mens	Wed 04 Jun 2025	6:45PM	Court 1	Herne Hill Hustlers	LCU		
Wednesday Mens	Wed 04 Jun 2025	6:45PM	Court 2	Caballos de Mongols	Yaya-Tourrettes		

# Round 8 · Week starting Sun 08 Jun 2025

Barwon Valley Activity Centre							
Division	Day	Time	Subvenue	Home	Away		
Wednesday Mens	Wed 11 Jun 2025	6:00PM	Court 1	Yaya-Tourrettes	Snail Park FC		
Wednesday Mens	Wed 11 Jun 2025	6:00PM	Court 2	Zynergy	Herne Hill Hustlers		
Wednesday Mens	Wed 11 Jun 2025	6:45PM	Court 1	Caballos de Mongols	Bangbros		
Wednesday Mens	Wed 11 Jun 2025	6:45PM	Court 2	LCU	MSR FC		

## Round 9 · Week starting Sun 15 Jun 2025

Barwon Valley Activity Centre								
Division	Day	Time	Subvenue	Home	Away			
Wednesday Mens	Wed 18 Jun 2025	6:00PM	Court 1	Herne Hill Hustlers	Yaya-Tourrettes			

Page 4 of 5 Accessed at 30 Apr 2025 at 17:45:07

Wednesday Mens	Wed 18 Jun 2025	6:00PM	Court 2	Bangbros	LCU
Wednesday Mens	Wed 18 Jun 2025	6:45PM	Court 1	MSR FC	Zynergy
Wednesday Mens	Wed 18 Jun 2025	6:45PM	Court 2	Snail Park FC	Caballos de Mongols

# Round 10 · Week starting Sun 22 Jun 2025

Barwon Valley Activity	Centre	entre					
Division	Day	Time	Subvenue	Home	Away		
Wednesday Mens	Wed 25 Jun 2025	6:00PM	Court 1	Zynergy	LCU		
Wednesday Mens	Wed 25 Jun 2025	6:00PM	Court 2	Yaya-Tourrettes	MSR FC		
Wednesday Mens	Wed 25 Jun 2025	6:45PM	Court 1	Caballos de Mongols	Herne Hill Hustlers		
Wednesday Mens	Wed 25 Jun 2025	6:45PM	Court 2	Snail Park FC	Bangbros		

# Round 11 · Week starting Sun 29 Jun 2025

Barwon Valley Activity Centre							
Division	Day	Time	Subvenue	Home	Away		
Wednesday Mens	Wed 02 Jul 2025	6:00PM	Court 1	Herne Hill Hustlers	Snail Park FC		
Wednesday Mens	Wed 02 Jul 2025	6:00PM	Court 2	MSR FC	Caballos de Mongols		
Wednesday Mens	Wed 02 Jul 2025	6:45PM	Court 1	LCU	Yaya-Tourrettes		
Wednesday Mens	Wed 02 Jul 2025	6:45PM	Court 2	Bangbros	Zynergy		

Page 5 of 5 Accessed at 30 Apr 2025 at 17:45:07